USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

A Girls, 1 meter

arwbdE

Diver

Lina Forndal

Ella Desurmont
Mathilda Danckler
Emelie Wall
Michelle Larsson

Results

Team
Jonkodpings SS
Polisen

MKK

Polisen
Jonkodpings SS

Result
347.85
325.85
313.50
270.60
270.20



USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

A Girls, 3 meters

ok whE

Diver

Ella Desurmont
Lina Forndal
Mathilda Danckler
Josefine Jahle
Michelle Larsson
Emelie Wall

Results

Team

Polisen
Jonkodpings SS
MKK

Polisen
Jonkodpings SS
Polisen

Result
355.10
347.60
345.00
322.50
303.00
284.70



USM
Stockholm, 7/8/11

A Girls, platform

Diver
1. Josefine Jahle
Michelle Larsson
3. Emelie Wall

N

Results

Team

Polisen
Jonkodpings SS
Polisen

Result
273.45
266.75
250.90



USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

Girls, 3 meters syncro

©NOoOr~WNE

Diver

Lina Forndal / Klara Melander
Felicia Granath / Frida Kallgren
Ella Desurmont / Josefine Jahle
Ellen Ek / Lina Ewald

Emelie Wall / Isabelle Svantesson
Pauline Ollén / Kelly Sather
Hannah Engdahl / Alice Ekros
Ella Hogman / Linn Orderud

Results

Team
Jonkopings SS
MKK

Polisen

MKK

Polisen
Neptun
Jonkopings SS
SIK Goteborg

Result
218.34
215.01
208.74
182.55
181.53
167.85
167.13
161.91



USM

Stockholm, 7/10/11

A Boys, 1 meter

PownNE

Diver

Jesper Tolvers
Anton Nilsson
Johan Sandell
Marcus Ekstrom

Results

Team
Polisen
Polisen
Polisen

SK Poseidon

Result
453.10
357.30
324.45
298.95



USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

A Boys, 3 meters

PownNE

Diver

Jesper Tolvers
Anton Nilsson
Johan Sandell
Marcus Ekstrom

Results

Team
Polisen
Polisen
Polisen

SK Poseidon

Result
507.25
456.00
402.85
335.55



USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

A Boys, platform

PownNE

Diver

Jesper Tolvers
Marcus Ekstrom
Anton Nilsson
Johan Sandell

Results

Team
Polisen

SK Poseidon
Polisen
Polisen

Result
430.80
326.00
323.00
307.35



USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

Boys, 3 meters syncro

PownNE

Diver

Anton Nilsson / Oskar Wilhelmsson
Filip Tuvenvall / Josef Abu-Nijmeh
Simon Dimopoulos / Jacob Stoltz
Oscar Raftewold / Vilgot Bergmark

Results

Team

Polisen
Neptun
Polisen
Neptun

Result
230.40
194.55
192.39
178.77



USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

B Girls, 1 meter

el el
wh ko

©oNoO~wWDN R

Diver

Klara Melander
Felicia Granath
Veronica Lindahl
Amanda Lygdman
Ellen Ek

Tina Shariati
Isabelle Svantesson
Elin Astrom

Helena Ekstrém
Emelie Breitkreuz
Rebecka Rossi-Bjorkman
Sandra Rosell
Pauline Ollén

Results

Team
Jonkopings SS
MKK

Vasteras SS
Polisen

MKK

MKK

Polisen

SIK Goteborg
SK Poseidon
Karlstads SS
Polisen
Jonkodpings SS
Neptun

Result
270.40
261.70
255.50
242.50
241.45
240.10
222.55
213.95
210.65
176.70
171.45
168.90
151.60



USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

B Girls, 3 meters

el
= o

©oNoO~wWDN R

Diver

Felicia Granath
Veronica Lindahl
Tina Shariati

Klara Melander
Ellen Ek

Isabelle Svantesson
Amanda Lygdman
Emelie Breitkreuz
Helena Ekstrém
Pauline Ollén
Rebecka Rossi-Bjorkman

Results

Team

MKK
Vasterds SS
MKK
Jonkopings SS
MKK

Polisen
Polisen
Karlstads SS
SK Poseidon
Neptun
Polisen

Result
327.60
311.85
284.55
272.25
258.50
255,95
247.75
241.25
232.50
209.40
204.30



USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

B Girls, platform

©oNoO~wWDN R

Diver

Felicia Granath

Ellen Ek

Isabelle Svantesson
Amanda Lygdman
Rebecka Rossi-Bjorkman
Elin Astrom

Helena Ekstrom

Viktoria Bremberg
Pauline Ollén

Results

Team

MKK

MKK

Polisen
Polisen
Polisen

SIK Géteborg
SK Poseidon
Polisen
Neptun

Result
225.30
220.80
214.55
208.45
193.15
181.65
166.60
165.10
164.00



USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

B Boys, 1 meter

ok whE

Diver

Oskar Wilhelmsson
David Kindlund

Erik Maatta

Josef Abu-Nijmeh
Gustav Frostensson
Filip Tuvenvall

Results

Team

Polisen

Bla Sim & hoppklubb
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Neptun

Polisen

Neptun

Result
316.35
303.75
293.70
275.05
249.60
232.60



USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

B Boys, 3 meters

arwbdE

Diver

Erik Maatta

David Kindlund
Josef Abu-Nijmeh
Filip Tuvenvall
Gustav Frostensson

Results

Team

Sodertalje Simsallskap
Bla Sim & hoppklubb
Neptun

Neptun

Polisen

Result
372.80
338.00
307.60
244.85
219.60



USM
Stockholm, 7/8/11

B Boys, platform

Diver
1. Erik Maatta
David Kindlund
3. Filip Tuvenvall

N

Results

Team

Sodertalje Simsallskap
Bla Sim & hoppklubb
Neptun

Result
324.80
290.70
208.30



USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

C Girls, 1 meter

B R
N e o

©oNoO~wWDN R

Diver

Frida Kéllgren
Mathilda Moberg
Hannah Engdahl
Alice Ekros

Ella Hégman
Alice Lof

Linn Orderud
Kelly Sather
Hanna Fahlén
Lina Ewald
Wilma Stalarm
Ida Andersson

Results

Team

MKK

Polisen
Jonkodpings SS
Jonkopings SS
SIK Goteborg
Polisen

SIK Goéteborg
Neptun
Vasteras SS
MKK

MKK

SK Poseidon

Result
236.70
211.20
192.80
189.55
187.55
178.85
170.85
168.15
163.35
162.55
162.20
117.15



USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

C Girls, 3 meters

el
= o

©oNoO~wWDN R

Diver

Frida Kéllgren
Mathilda Moberg
Lina Ewald

Ella H6gman
Wilma Stalarm
Alice Lof

Kelly Sather
Hannah Engdahl
Linn Orderud
Alice Ekros

Ida Andersson

Results

Team

MKK

Polisen

MKK

SIK Goéteborg
MKK

Polisen
Neptun
Jonkodpings SS
SIK Géteborg
Jonkopings SS
SK Poseidon

Result
251.80
222.70
217.45
197.10
196.60
184.25
183.75
172.35
172.30
169.10
142.15



USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

C Girls, platform

©NOoOr~WNE

Diver

Frida Kéllgren
Mathilda Moberg
Lina Ewald
Wilma Stalarm
Kelly Sather
Alice Lof

Alice Ekros
Hannah Engdahl

Results

Team

MKK

Polisen

MKK

MKK

Neptun

Polisen
Jonkopings SS
Jonkodpings SS

Result
197.15
189.70
173.20
170.85
146.20
139.05
136.00
134.20



USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

C Boys, 1 meter

NogapwheE

Diver

Erik Gundersen
Johannes Persson
Arvid Strémbeck
Edvard Andersson
Max Burman

Ivan Olsson
Sydney Pettersson

Results

Team

MKK

SK Poseidon
SK Poseidon
MKK
Jonkodpings SS
Neptun

SIK Goéteborg

Result
244.25
239.70
220.50
213.20
210.65
190.15
144.00



USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

C Boys, 3 meters

ok whE

Diver

Erik Gundersen
Edvard Andersson
Arvid Strémbeck
Max Burman

Ivan Olsson
Sydney Pettersson

Results

Team

MKK

MKK

SK Poseidon
Jonkopings SS
Neptun

SIK Géteborg

Result
253.05
233.90
227.05
200.25
192.50
151.75



USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

C Boys, platform

©NOoOr~WNE

Diver

Arvid Strémbeck
Ivan Olsson

Erik Gundersen
Johannes Persson
Edvard Andersson
Henrik Lindstrém
Max Burman

Felix Raftewold

Results

Team

SK Poseidon
Neptun

MKK

SK Poseidon
MKK

Neptun
Jonkopings SS
Neptun

Result
185.55
182.90
180.35
172.55
167.55
156.95
150.90
149.55



USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

D Boys, 1 meter

©NOoOr~WNE

Diver

Simon Dimopoulos
Henrik Lindstrém
Oscar Raftewold
Felix Raftewold
Jacob Stoltz

Hugo Leander
Vilgot Bergmark
Melwin Wigerman

Results

Team

Polisen
Neptun

Neptun

Neptun
Polisen
Jonkodpings SS
Neptun

Polisen

Result
158.45
142.15
140.35
140.30
140.20
122.20
112.25
100.65



Results

USM
Stockholm, 7/8/11

D Girls, 3 meters

Diver Team Result
1. Matilda Claesson Polisen 158.70
2. Jasmine Nilsson-Garip MKK 129.80
3. Chanda Smeds Neptun 123.70
4. Ella Engstrom Polisen 123.30
5. Ellen Andersson Sodertalje Simsallskap  119.70
6. Rakel Jonasson SK Poseidon 112.20



Results

USM
Stockholm, 7/8/11

D Girls, 1 meter

Diver Team Result
1. Matilda Claesson Polisen 155.30
2. Jasmine Nilsson-Garip MKK 145.95
3. Rakel Jonasson SK Poseidon 137.80
4. Ellen Andersson Sodertalje Simsallskap  134.20
5. Ella Engstrém Polisen 128.15
6. Chanda Smeds Neptun 127.70
7. Emma Johansson Vasteras SS 126.55
8. Agnes Lindholm-Glennow Polisen 117.30
9. Ellen Lind Polisen 106.20

10. Hilma Nystrom Vasterds SS 95.35



USM

Stockholm, 7/8/11

D Boys, 3 meters

NogapwheE

Diver

Simon Dimopoulos
Henrik Lindstrom
Jacob Stoltz
Oscar Raftewold
Felix Raftewold
Vilgot Bergmark
Hugo Leander

Results

Team

Polisen

Neptun

Polisen

Neptun

Neptun

Neptun
Jonkopings SS

Result
164.70
162.85
158.40
152.10
148.50
129.85
127.55
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